
2025 County Commissioner Schedule - Proposed

Month Meeting Type Date of Meeting
2nd Monday

Date of Meeting
3rd Monday

Jan 2025

February

March

April 

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Jan 2025

Meeting Mon Jan 13, 2025 Mon Jan 13, 2025

Meeting Mon Feb 10, 2025 Tue Feb 18, 2025

Meeting Mon March 10, 2025 Mon Mar 17, 2025

Meeting Mon Apr 14, 2025 Tue Apr 22, 2025

Meeting Mon May 12, 2025 Mon May 19, 2025

Meeting Mon June 9, 2025 Mon Jun 16, 2025

Meeting Mon July 14, 2025 Mon Jul 21, 2025

Meeting Mon August 11, 2025 Mon Aug 18, 2025

Meeting Mon Sep 15, 2025

Meeting Tue October 14, 2025 Mon Oct 20, 2025

Meeting Mon Nov 10, 2025 Mon Nov 17, 2025

Meeting Mon Dec 8, 2025 Mon Dec 15, 2025

Meeting Mon Jan 12, 2026 Mon Jan 12, 2026

Mon September 8, 2025

Meeting location is subject to change, please check schedule to confirm if you're attending.


